JET,

JWS-35X5-1 Industrial Shaper 5HP,
1Ph
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Short Description

JET JWS-35X5-1 Woodworking Shaper, 5HP, 230V 1Ph (708326)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required

(CFM)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Maximum Spindle Diameter (In.)
Model Number

Motor Amps

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Prewired Voltage (V.)

Prop 65

Spindle Size Under Nut (In.)
Spindle Travel (In.)

Table Height from Floor (In.)
Table Inserts (In.)

Table Opening Diameter (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

JT9-708326

600

4
1-1/4

JWS-35X5-1

17

5

230

230

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
4

4

33-1/4

2

6-19/64

32-1/4 x 26-3/4
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